AME		BP# <u>88</u> - 140
SITE INSPECTION		
Setbacks: OK	Drainaga: OF	Commenting Nations &
Setbacks: <u>O</u> と Floodplain: <u>別々</u>	Inspector: RG	Correction Notice: F Date: 07-19-88
FOOTING INSPECTION		
Soil Type: O/2	_ Depth: OK	Size: Ok Correction Notice:
Reinforcement: HA	- 10 O	Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date: <u>07-19-8</u>	<u>3.</u>
FOUNDATION INSPECTION		
Size: OK R	einforcement: HA	Anchor Bolts: 1/14 Date: 07-19-88
Piers: OKI	nspector: BG	Date: 07-19-88
Correction Notice:		
FRAMING INSPECTION	سنة ويون باريان مساد سنة سنة سنة سنة ويثن أوسا والما والما والما والما والما الما والما والما والما	
Wood Crading.		
Wood Grading:	Foundation Vents:	Headers:
Nailing:	Roof Vents:	Beams:
Sill Plate:	KOOI Framing:	Stairs:
Floor Framing:	Roof Sheathing:	Crawl Space:
Wall Framing:	Bearing Points:	Pilings:
Wall Sheathing:	Weather Barriers:	
Inspector:	Date:	Corection Notice:
WALL COVERING INSPECTION	tand tank green been build from peren build bliffy prope were never build from never build from press event build been to	——————————————————————————————————————
Type:	Nailing	Connection Notice
Type: Inspector:	Date:	Correction Notice:
FIREPLACE / CHIMNEY INSP	ECTION	and have been dead have been some some time been black kinn black kinn been some state been been black kinn
Wood Stove:	Chimney:	Flue:
Fireplace:	Clearance:	riuc,
Inspector:	Date:	Correction Notice:
FINAL INSPECTION		
Pine on Orche Alexand		
Fire or Smoke Alarm:	Guardrails:	Landings:
Heating:	Paint:	Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	Administration of the Control of the
NOTES.		
NOIES:		
N/A = Does Not Apply A	1/C = Not Code OK = Ann	roved N/I = Not Inspected

# BUILDING PERIVITI APPLICATION BONNER COUNTY, IDAHO

LEGAL DESCRIPTION						BUIL. خام	DING PEI	MII NO.
Section / D , To	ownship 52 North,	Range 2 V	, в.м.			89	-018	
THE PARTY OF THE P	Linscott					PHONE 26J3	790	
MAIL ADDRESS		E FO	AHI			ZIP 808	60	
CONTRACTOR	MAIL ADDRES	S = 1-12,	<i>F</i>	HONE		LICENSE NO		
SANDAO	CONST MAIL ADDRES		F	PHONE		LICENSENC	,	
ARCHITECT or ENGINEER	MAIL ADDRES							
Class Of Work:	NEW [ ]ADDITION	[ ]AI	TERATION	[ ]REMODEL		) MOBILE F	IOME	
DESCRIBE WORK: POL	E DLDG							
	10,000							
		SPECIF	ICATIONS					
FOUN	DATION	T		FRAI	MING			
,	1.			Size		Spacing		Span
Size of Footing see p	lon	Girders — Bea	ms					
Depth of Footing in Ground		Joist, First Fl	oor					
Foundation Wall		Joist, Second	d Floor					
Reinforcement		Joist, Ceiling						
Footing Drain Tile	Yes 🗆 No	Roof Rafters						
COVE	RINGS	Interior Stud	5					•
Exterior Siding	Roof	Exterior Stud	s					
Interior Walls	Floors	Bearing Wall	S		454 (AZ 47) Alb	September 1985	983.5 51913	an abust 1
Directions to Building Site:				Court Alexander	en anderen	SERVINLY		R. S.
			Type of Const. V /	- Grou	p ref	5	Division Max	72
			Size of Bldg: (Total) Sq. Ft	Storie	28 A 1	,"你"。"说	Occ. Loa Fire Sprin	
			No. of Dwelling Units	The state of the s	the contract of		Required	1 141 I This
			1st Floor -	440sf	Mana -			
			2nd Floor— A		1/2 / 1/2 /	Market and the		
			Basement —	A STATE OF THE STA		A tro		
SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED	NOTICE FOR ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING.		Garage —	en de la companya de La companya de la companya de		WALL FACE		
COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS,	VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AU OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS 10 DAYS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK		Carport - Car	ri Kanta Francisco (m. 1911) 18 de mario de Carlos (m. 1911)	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ALL VI		
UNLESS PRIOR APPROVAL OF BUILD  I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RE.	ING DEPT.  AD AND EXAMINED THIS APPLICATION  ALL PROVISIONS OF LAWS AND ORE	N AND KNOW THE				h i gi ji Gan i sa		The should be a
NING THIS TYPE OF WORK WILL BE	COMPLIED WITH WHETHER SPECIFIC	Y TO VIOLATE OR					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
CANCEL THE PROVISIONS OF AN STRUCTION OR THE PERFORMANCE	V OTHER STATE OR LUCAL LAVY N	FOOTH HAG COM.			$\overline{\alpha}$		A PARA	
Signature of Owner or Authorized Agen	sell	Date	Valuation: //	7,280.			NAME OF THE PARTY	
Application Accepted By	Plan Checked By Approved O4/05/89	d to Issue	Plan Gheck Fee	26, <sup>56</sup>	では、		- 3da - 3	
	BG. 18	4	Permit Fee	106.23	ingeria	rational designation of the second se		William To

**PLOT PLAN** 

PANK	Lins	con	4		2W 10			BUILDING PERM	IT NO. 89	-018
DESCRIPTIO	N	52	/5	ANIGE	2W			ENERGIZING PER	4 6	WED .
/	10001			Section	, 10	, Township	56	North, Range	26	B.M
CTURETYPE					USE			SITE AREA ACREAGE	22/	
POLL	LL OWING INFO	RMATION	IN THE SPACE BEI	LOW: THE BOU		TE WITH DIMENS	SIONS; ALL	ROADS SHOWN AND LA	BELED ICOUN DDIES OF WAT	TY, PUBLIC, FER (WHERE
APPLICABLE): DE	HHHH		AS REQUIRED BY	THE HE						
				/324		7/1				
								COMINE 200	3	
		Š								
		7								
								12-NE	4134	DG
								00/5/		
				How						
								C. ADERS D. Star Consulta		
EDIMENSIONS AP	AD DRES SHOW	M MODAE	RUCTION WILL CO AND THAT NO CH OVAL. I/WE FURTH	IER CERTIFY	PARCEL	vo 56 <sub>k</sub> ainzone	Joz	<u>.5-10-12-C</u>	<b>1</b> (3)	
AT THE PROPOSE	E LOCAL PLA	NNING A	RATION AND/OR S IND ZONING AF E IN EFFECT ON T	ND HEALTH	DEVELO	MENT PERM	III.NO.		VAL.	
					zone/pl	RMIT NO	- W.	DATE		APPROVAL
lond	Sen ser	U	gh.	4 80 Date	DISTRIC	Gome No 6	jand eun e	<u> </u>	39 ) 2 /6	O.
gnature of Owner		ot. Yellow -	- Applicant.	5010	DISTRIC PLOT PLAN	ir Ny ir a		2//5/8		

NAME	,	BP# 89- ()/8
SITE INSPECTION		
Setbacks:	Drainage:	Correction Notice:
Floodplain:		Date:
FOOTING INSPECTION		
Soil Type:	Depth:	Size:
Reinforcement:		Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	Contraction of the Contraction o
		)
FOUNDATION INSPECTION	Deinforgent	Anchen Delte.
Size:	Reinforcement:	Anchor Bolts:
Correction Notice:	inspector:	Date:
FRAMING INSPECTION	gir julya kawa kitus kama mana maka kawa kawa kuna kway Papu kama kama mana mana maha maha kawa kawa kuna pang	hann and alles this think plans, being heing have have have being prop arts think think think the same was been both their term pass think think the same was been been been their term.
Wood Conding	Foundation Vents:	Headers:
Wood Grading:	Poof Vonto	Beame:
Nailing:	Roof Vents;	Beams:
Sill Plate:	Roof Framing:	Stairs:Crawl Space:
Floor Framing:	Roof Sheathing: Bearing Points:	
Wall Framing;	Weather Barriere:	riings.
Wall Sheathing:	Date:	Corection Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	Corection Notice:
WALL COVERING INSPECTION		hade done being been been from form form grow years years years with halfs done done done done done done done done
Туре:	Nailing	Correction Notice:
Inspector:		OULT COULDIN MOULOU.
inspector.		
FIREPLACE / CHIMNEY INS	PECTION	Directions to the time time to the time time time time time time time tim
W	Ob 5 =	R 1
Wood Stove:	Chimney:	Flue:
Fireplace:	Clearance:	Compostion Notice
Inspector:		Correction Notice:
FINAL INSPECTION	ومن منت سنز منت بسا فيه فيوا فيوا وما وام ومن سند منت منت منت منت وي سيد سيد سيد سيد وي اسار اسار اسار اسار	
Hime on Oralia illaria	Cuandratia	Landingo
Fire or Smoke Alarm;		Landings:Correction Notice:
Heating:	Paint:	
Inspector:	Date:	4
WARD O		
NOTES:		

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

**BONNER COUNTY, IDAHO** 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION							BUILDING P	
Section 10 , To	ownship 56	North, Range 2W	, B.M.				90-1	57
OWNER FBANK 6	inscott					260	1279	0
MAIL ADDRESS	4wy 95	SAGLE				ZIP 80	860	
CONTRACTOR	BOILDER	DDRESS		PHONE		LIČENS	ENO.	
ARCHITECT or ENGINEER	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ADDRESS		PHONE		LICENS	ENO.	
Class Of Work:	LANEW [ ]AD	DITION [ ] A	LTERATION	[ ]RE	MODEL	[ ] MOB	ILE HOME	
DESCRIBE WORK:	0406							
		SPECII	FICATIONS					
FOUN	DATION				FRAMING			
Size of Footing					Size	Spac	ing	Span
Depth of Footing in Ground		Girders - Bea	ams					
Foundation Wall		Joist, First F	loor					
		Joist, Secon	d Floor					
Reinforcement		Joist, Ceiling	)					
Footing Drain Tile	Yes No	Roof Rafters						
COVI	ERINGS	Interior Stud	S					
Exterior Siding	Roof	Exterior Stud						
Interior Walls	Floors	Bearing Wall	s					
Directions to Building Site:			Trans of		Occupancy	USEONLY		
Sagle Co	mercial	District	Type of Const. V	N	Group	m	Division Max.	
			Size of Bldg. (Total) Sq. Ft.	600	No. of Stories	1	Occ. Lo	
			No. of Dwelling Units		Use Zone		Fire Spr Require	H Yes (X) No
			1st Floor					
			2nd Floor —					
			Basement -					
SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED	NOTICE FOR ELECTRICAL AND PLUME	IING.	Garage -	600	SF			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.	OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR	WORK IS SUSPENDED OF	Carport -					
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 18 UNLESS PRIOR APPROVAL OF BUILD I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RE.	ING DEPT.			A Transfer				
SAME TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT. NING THIS TYPE OF WORK WILL BE	ALL PROVISIONS OF LAWS	AND ORDINANCES GOVER- SPECIFIED HEREIN OR NOT.						
THE GRANTING OF A PERMIT DOE: CANCEL THE PROVISIONS OF AN STRUCTION OR THE PERFORMANCE	Y OTHER STATE OR LOCAL	LAW REGULATING CON-						
Leen A James	ell		Valuation	B 12.	960.	00		
Signature of Owner of Authorized Agen	Plan Checked By	Date Approved to Issue	Plan Check Fee	1-1	245	7		
Application Accepted By  LL 5/31/90	Fall	6/4/90	Permit Fee	5	98.21	C		

# -

# BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION PLOT PLAN



, PL	OI PLAIN			-
OWNER FRANK LINSCOTT LEGAL DESCRIPTION			BUILDING PERMIT	1 NO 90-157
LEGAL DESCRIPTION			ENERGIZING PERM	11 NO. 11 11 0 %
Secti	ion <u>/ ()</u> , To			
STRUCTURE TYPE	USE		SITE AREA ACREAGE	ZACL
PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IN THE SPACE BELOW: THE BUT EASEMENTI; ALL BODIES OF WATER; STRUCTURE WITH DIMENSIONS; APPLICABLE]: DRIVEWAY AND PARKING AS REQUIRED BY ZONING ORD	ALL SETBACKS FROM STRI	JCTURE TO BOUNDARY	LINES AND TO ANY BOD	
INDICATE NORTH IN CIRCLE				
	20			
				<del>                                      </del>
I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL CONFORM TO THE DIMENSIONS AND USES SHOWN ABOVE AND THAT NO CHANGES WILL	PARCEL NO.	5600	201042	01
THE DIMENSIONS AND OSES SHOWN ABOVE AND THAT NO CRITICALS WILL  BY MADE WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING APPROVAL. I/WE FURTHER CERTIFY  THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATION AND/OR REPAIR WILL  CONFORM TO THE LOCAL PLANNING AND ZONING AND HEALTH	FLOODPLAIN Z		1/11	
DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS THAT WILL BE IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF THE GRANTING OF THE BUILDING PERMIT.	DEVELOPMENT	PERMIT NO.	1)1A	
	ZONE/PERMIT	vo.	DATE	APPROVAL
Name of Owngris) of Site and Structure (print)	ZONE DISTRICT	mmercial	6-4-90	R.LL,
Signature of 6 Wher(s) or Authorized Representative Date	HEALTH DISTRICT	01/4		
COPIES White — Public Works Dept. Yellow — Applicant. Pink — Bldg. Inspector. Gold — Assessor's Office.	PLOT	10 P.	6-4-0A	B)

NAME SINSCOTT		BP# <u>90-157</u>
SITE INSPECTION		
Setbacks: OK	Drainage: OK	Correction Notice: C
Floodplain: OK_	Inspector: 12C	Correction Notice: F Date: <u>O6-65-90</u>
FOOTING INSPECTION	ann anns albei such birg brag linns heith frag larin span heith fireig brag bran mier belieb beire oppg sand mieb beur derje g	have their time pure your that half had been your peak their journ your time, this hade journ peak journ hade journ pure journ their their pure
Soil Type:	Depth: OK	Size: OK Correction Notice: F
Reinforcement: 6K		Correction Notice: F
Reinforcement: BK Inspector: 1ZC	Date: <u>06-05-9</u>	10
FOUNDATION INSPECTION		
Size:Re	einforcement:	Anchor Bolts:
Piers:Ir	spector:	Anchor Bolts: Date:
correction Notice:		
FRAMING INSPECTION	y haar laan alka labo hare kann alka hira heed keed kann alka deed hira keu kan dala deep saan aan alka labo k ,	are brea thin. Mile him you have seen then have here thin thee hop boys upon the same than the time the file file of the se
Wood Grading:	Foundation Vents:	Headers:
Nailing:	Roof Vents:	Beams:
SIII Plate:	Roof Framing:	Stairs:
Floor Framing:	Roof Sheathing:	Crawl Space:
Wall Framing:	Bearing Points:	Pilings:
Wall Sheathing:	Weather Barriers:	
Inspector:		Corection Notice:
WALL COVERING INSPECTION	All the best part and the part of part and the part and t	n para taun talah hadi jami jami para pasa talah jami yang <u>asan talah dalah dalah dalah ja</u> ng pasa talah dalah talah jang pasa talah dalah yang sasa talah jang pasa talah dalah yang pasa talah jang pasa
Type:	Nailing:	Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	
FIREPLACE / CHIMNEY INSPE	CTION	r from town man dials thin bong gave pain data town yang gang gain tauk basa basa pasa tima basa basa pasa pain
Wood Stove:	Chimney:	Flue:
Fireplace:	Clearance:	
Inspector:	Date:	Correction Notice:
FINAL INSPECTION	منظ منظ يسر بردار إذا في الحدد العقر عليم إلى الحدد من يجيل الأنان العن الحدد بين الدائد الله الحدد ما يتراث	
Fire or Smoke Alarm:	Guardrails:	Landings:
Heating:	Paint:	Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	
OTES:		

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

### **BONNER COUNTY, IDAHO**

LEGAL DESCRIPTION				2000年至12日 (1000年) 12日 (1000年)	GPERMIT NO.
Section 10	_, Township <u>56</u>	North, Range 2 W , B.I	M.	90	-30/-
OWNER FRANK II	NS COTT			PHONE 26007	70
MAIL ADDRESS	wy 95	SAGLE IN	9H0	ZIP 2860	
CONTRACTOR	MA	AL ADDRESS	PHONE	LICENSE NO.	
ARCHITECT or ENGINEER	13012DER	IL ADDRESS	PHONE	LICENSE NO.	
Class Of Work:	[ FINEW []	ADDITION [ ] ALTERATION	[ ]REMODEL	[ ] MOBILE HOM	
DESCRIBE WORK:	LD6		1.5 1/4 - 4.70		
				***	
		SPECIFICATIONS			
FO	UNDATION		FRAMIN	IG	
Size of Footing			Size	Spacing	Span
Depth of Footing in Ground		Girders — Beams			
Foundation Wall		Joist, First Floor	See	JIM3	
Ÿ		Joist, Second Floor	See	<u> </u>	
Reinforcement	***************************************	Joist, Celling			
Footing Drain Tile	☐ Yes ☐ No	Roof Rafters			
CC	VERINGS	Interior Studs			
Exterior Siding	Roof	Exterior Studs			
Interior Walls	Floors	Bearing Walls			
Directions to Building Site:				E NZBONTA,	
Seyle Bon	merciel Der	list Cons.	(16) Grana	" B Divbe	m <sub>ikal</sub> i ital wasasa
		ප්වෙත්/විම්ල (ෆිලදා() මල, පිං	, No. 31 Startos	Max.	o d
		199, 91 Dwylliad Unit	/>? Uno	Plo 9	
		িয়ে দীগত ==	1100000		Carolina Carolina
		And Floor —			
		<b>3</b> aromani =		112	TWANKAM
SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRE	NOTICE				
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS,	VOID IF WORK OR CONSTR	UCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT			
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF UNLESS PRIOR APPROVAL OF BUIL	180 DAYS AT ANY TIME AF				Vin as well that
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE R SAME TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT NING THIS TYPE OF WORK WILL B	. ALL PROVISIONS OF LAWS	S AND ORDINANCES GOVER-	The state of the s		
THE GRANTING OF A PERMIT DO CANCEL THE PROVISIONS OF A	ES NOT PRESUME TO GIVE A NY OTHER STATE OR LOCA	AUTHORITY TO VIOLATE OR			
STRUCTION ON THIS PERFORMANC	E OF CONSTRUCTION.				
Signature of Owner or Authorized Age	The state of the s	Date Valuation	191600 59		
pplication Accepted By	Plan Checked By	Approved to Issue Plan Check Rec	9 19 53		
	BoB.	08-10-90 Pamilife	718 W 1		

# BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION PLOT PLAN

1				Totala year	and the second second second	
OWNER  FRANK LINSCOTT  LEGAL DESCRIPTION				BÚIL ENER(	DING PERMITA GIZING PERMIS	307 Man 202
Poll	Section	10	, Township پ	56 No	rth, Range 2 1 ITE AREA CREAGE 22	<u>V</u> в.м
STRUCTURE TYPE		USE		S	ITE AREA CREAGE 22	ace
PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IN THE SPACE BELOW: EASEMENT; ALL BODIES OF WATER; STRUCTURE WITH DIMENS APPLICABLE; DRIVEWAY AND PARKING AS REQUIRED BY ZONIN  INDICATE NORTH IN CIRCLE.  JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN JOHN	THE BOUND	ARY LINES OF SI	TE WITH DIMENSION STRUCTURE TO B	ONS; ALL ROADS S DUNDARY LINES A	HOWN AND LABELE	COUNTY, PUBLIC,
WE CERTIES THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL COMEORM		PARCEL NO.	Lastin - King			
WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL CONFORM HE DIMENSIONS AND USES SHOWN ABOVE AND THAT NO CHANGES W E MADE WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING APPROVAL, I/WE FURTHER CERT HAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATION AND/OR REPAIR W "NFORM TO THE LOCAL PLANNING AND ZONING AND HEAL PARTMENT REQUIREMENTS THAT WILL BE IN EFFECT ON THE DATE GRANTING OF THE BUILDING PERMIT.  If Owner(s) of Site and Structure (print)  AND YOWNER(s) or Authorized Representative  Date	ILL IFY ILL ITH OF	FLOÖDPLAIN  DEVELOPME  ZONE/PERMI  ZONE  DISTRICT  HEAUTH  DISTRICT	ZONE NT PERMIT NO	<i>C</i>	DATE:	APPROVAL:
ilite — Public Works Dept. Yellow — Applicant.	1	PINT			一	

INSPECTION REPORT BP# 90 - 307 NAME SITE INSPECTION Drainage: oK Correction Notice: f
Inspector: BC Date: 09-01-90 Setbacks: OK Floodplain: NA FOOTING INSPECTION Depth: Size: Correction Notice: Soil Type: \_ Reinforcement: Inspector: FOUNDATION INSPECTION Size: \_\_\_\_ Reinforcement: \_\_\_\_ Anchor Bolts: \_\_\_\_ Piers: Inspector: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_ Correction Notice: FRAMING INSPECTION Wood Grading: OK Foundation Vents: N/A Headers: OK Nailing: OK Roof Vents: NA \_\_ Beams: \_\_*OK* Sill Plate: HA Roof Framing: A \_ Stairs: HA Crawl Space: 🗡 Floor Framing: 11/4 Roof Sheathing: OK Wall Framing: Ok Bearing Points: Ok \_\_\_ Pilings: \_\_\_ Wall Sheathing: OK Weather Barriers: OK Date: 10 - 26 - 90 Corection Notice: F Inspector: BG WALL COVERING INSPECTION Nailing: \_\_\_\_ Correction Notice: \_\_\_\_ Inspector: \_\_\_\_ FIREPLACE / CHIMNEY INSPECTION Wood Stove: \_\_\_\_\_ Chimney: \_\_\_\_ Flue: \_\_\_\_ Fireplace: Clearance: Inspector: Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Correction Notice: \_\_\_\_ FINAL INSPECTION Fire or Smoke Alarm:  $\frac{1}{A}$  Guardrails:  $\frac{1}{A}$  Landings:  $\frac{0}{A}$  Heating:  $\frac{0}{A}$  Correction Notice:  $\frac{1}{A}$  Inspector:  $\frac{1}{A}$  Date:  $\frac{1}{A}$  -  $\frac{1}{A}$  Correction Notice:  $\frac{1}{A}$ 

NOTES:

N/A = Does Not Apply N/C = Not Code OK = Approved N/I = Not Inspected

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

### BONNER COUNTY, IDAHO



LEGAL DESCRIPTION						1	i ji B	UILDIN	G PEF	MIT N	JO.
Section/O	_, Township <u>56</u>	North, Range 2 V	., в.м.			1	9	0-3	30	8	
FBANK LI	NS0071						PHONE 260	27	20		
8910 HW	Ly 95	SAGLE IL ADDRESS	TOAH	0			ZIP SOS	60			
CONTRACTOR	1301XDER	IL ADDRESS		PHONE		ı	ICENSE	NO.	*	,,	
ARCHITECT or ENGINEER		IL ADDRESS		PHONE		i	ICENSE	NO.			
Class Of Work:	[ HVEW []	ADDITION [ ]	ALTERATION	[]REM	ODEL	[	) MOBIL	ЕНОМІ	E		
DESCRIBE WORK: 10	LD6	,						sydermyd-ddissid yddiodhniwdiod	availante di divini di di		¥ <sup>20</sup>
		SPEC	IFICATIONS								
FOL	UNDATION				FRAMING						
Size of Footing				Siz	e		Spacin	8		Spa	an
Depth of Footing in Ground		Girders — Be						·			
Foundation Wall		Joist, First F									
Reinforcement		Joist, Secon									
		Joist, Ceiling									
Footing Drain Tile	Yes No	Roof Rafters							-	**	٦.
	VERINGS	Interior Stud							Se	eer k	lons
Exterior Siding	Roof	Exterior Stud							#	12-34 10-34	ace of
Interior Walls	Floors	Bearing Wal	ls		Prise (Files)	giri-gire	Part of the	47.50	70	<i>7-3</i> -	erenge Erenge
Directions to Building Site:	1 -		Type of	12 Perchant adopt 11 time, let at 1, de.	OFFICE Coupancy	N 311781 11	NLY	ALIZA Lizza			
Soyle Com	mercul Our	int	Type of Const. Size of Bidg.	JAN G	roup	R	)	Divisio	-	1	
			(Total) Sq:Ft,游泳	如於海伯斯 S	torles	1		Max. Occ. L	oad		
			No. of Dwelling Unite	Z	ee one		layi I	Requir	ed (	Yes (	l I) No
			1st Floor — //	000	Land House			· ·			
			2nd Floor 📆 🕏 👵	是主体的		14					
	Notice		Basement -								
SEPARATE PERMITS ARE REQUIRED			Garage —			特		,			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS, ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF	OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR	WORK IS SUSPENDED OR	Carport —					54, 1875. 3417.41.			
UNLESS PRIOR APPROVAL OF BUIL I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE R	OING DEPT. EAD AND EXAMINED THIS AS	PPLICATION AND KNOW THE	The state of the s							4-71-	
SAME TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT NING THIS TYPE OF WORK WILL B THE GRANTING OF A PERMIT DOI	E COMPLIED WITH WHETHER	SPECIFIED HEREIN OR NOT.				1 a l					
CANCEL THE PROVISIONS OF AN	NY OTHER STATE OR LOCA						14.				
Send Senset	<u> </u>		Valuation 9	600	Mark V						
Signature of twier or Authorized Age pplication Accepted By	Plan Checked By	Date Approved to issue	Plan Check Fee	19 5	3						TA.
	20	08-1/2-90	Permit Fee	79 10	3		7 1 7 7	A Section	1.	7.5	
		00100	TOTAL	776	3	7	No.				

# BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION PLOT PLAN

OWNER		Panala
FRANK LINSCOTT	,	BUILDING PERMIT NO.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION		ENERGIZING PERMIT NO.
Pall	Sectio	on 10 . Township 56 North, Range 2 W B.M  USE SITE AREA
STRUCTURE TYPE		USE SITE AREA ACREAGE 22 ACC
PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IN THE SPACE BE	LOW: THE BOU	WINDARY INCO OF CITE WIND DATE OF CITE WINDARY DATE
APPLICABLE): DRIVEWAY AND PARKING AS REQUIRED BY		
INDICATE NORTH IN CIRCLE (2)		
I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL CONFO	ям то	PARCELNO. 564020104201
THE DIMENSIONS AND USES SHOWN ABOVE AND THAT NO CHANGE BE MADE WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING APPROVAL, I/WE FURTHER OF THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATION AND/OR REPAIR SOMEONE TO THE LOCAL BANKEY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ERTIFY IR WILL	FLOODPLAIN ZONE
CONFORM TO THE LOCAL PLANNING AND ZONING AND PEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS THAT WILL BE IN EFFECT ON THE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT.	ATE OF	DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO. //
Hent Honestt		ZONE/PERMIT NO: DATE APPROVAL
Name of Outset(a) of Site and Structure (print)		ZONE SZ 907.5
Ally 8 Signature of Owner(s) or Authorized Representative	Date	DISTRICT Commercial - 08-10-48   P.S.S.S.
OPIES White Public Works Dept. Yellow Applicant.	Date	DISTRICT
Pink - Bldg. Inspector. Gold - Assessor's Office.		PLOT

NAME		BP# 90-308
SITE INSPECTION		
Setbacks: OK	Drainage: OK	_ Correction Notice: F
Floodplain: N/A	Inspector: BG	Date: 10-26-90
FOOTING INSPECTION	t. In the black have payer been been made been made been been been been been been black black back back bayer gran back black black back.	had band dawn, town plans, hower paper legals, total limits armay being going thing thank balls balls alone than thank balls plant think plant think the state of
Soil Type:	Depth:	Size:
Reinforcement:	Cc	orrection Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	
FOUNDATION INSPECTION		di dine kuda kuda puda puda hilin kida kida kida puda puda dineg kuja puda guna kuda kuda didun didu kuda buda Puda kuda kuda puda puda kida kida kida kida kida kida kida dineg kuja puda guna kuda kuda didun didun kida buda buda buda kida kida kida kida kida kida kida ki
Size: Re	inforcement:spector:	Anchor Bolts:
Piers: In Correction Notice:	spector:	Date:
FRAMING INSPECTION	thre felse from two first types Mark gave Parit toms by how two some some some time three from two two two two some said tow	- المدا المدار والم المدار والمدار والم
Wand Oughtines of	Boundation Works . Mr.	Mandana al
Wood Grading: OK	Foundation Vents:	Headers: OK
Nailing: OK	Roof Vents: N/A Roof Framing: OK	Beams: OK
Rloor France: N/A	Roof Framing: OK Roof Sheathing: OK	Stairs: 12/A Crawl Space: 12/A
Wall Framing: OK	Bearing Points: OK	Pilings: OK
Wall Sheathing: OK		Tillings. Dr
	Date: 10-26-90	
WALL COVERING INSPECTION	ann ann pair ann bair leac leac ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann a	t time bend brigh bright grant game, globs, gales yang salah bada pang bagai basad basad salah basad basad basa
Type:	Nailing:	Correction Notice:
Inspector:	Date:	
FIREPLACE / CHIMNEY INSPE	CTION	
Wood Stove:	Chimney:	Flue:
Fireplace:	Clearance:	
Inspector:	Date:	Correction Notice:
FINAL INSPECTION	ann ann eigh figg blire blist band dans bans anne penn print pept bjek hjek hlim man sam bann enns sam anns sam	كمية غياس قابات فريدو ليدين فدين وييين ويين ويين ويين والدر أعلان كمام أجمار أحجال أحجاء في أحجا أحجاء فيون كميد أحيبه كميد
Fire or Smoke Alarm:	4 Guardrails: MA	Landings: ok
Heating:	Paint: OK	Correction Notice: F
Inspector: BC	Date: 10-26-90	
NOTES:		
110 T-210 I		
N/A = Does Not Apply N	/C = Not Code OK = Appro	ved N/I = Not Inspected

	and the second s				
Section 10 To	N: ownship <u>56 N</u> , Ran	ge 2W SITE ACRE		BUILDING PERMIT #	15-0114 (
Subdivision(Subdivisi	on Name, Block # & (Lot #)			ENERGIZING PERMIT #	181-95
FRANK LI	y.SCOTT	26 3 3 7	90	MECHANICAL	0, -
8910 HW	195 SA	-61E FO 8	87860 PHONE	PERMIT #	
SANDAU	DUILDERS	MAIL ADDRESS  HCR5W W MAIL ADDRESS	PRIET RIV	CR PO	4481351 LICENSE *
JAMES A.	SEWELLN	ASSC PODY	160 NEWA	PORT WA	509 4473626
CLASS OF WORK (CI	neck one): New [L	Addition [ ]	Remodel [ ]	Change of Use [	] Mobile [ ]
POLE D.  Type of Heating:	406		WW/O		Year
0		56.15	,		Make:
Describe Use: STO	RAGE	30 X 36			Size
Directions to Site:	10 14 95	S - 4M1	SOUTH	01=	Idaho Insignia #:
		vy 95, T			650 FT
Synty roma	, 0,1	(3)		0.7	
Type of Const.: VW	Occup Group: 5	Division: 2	# of Units		FEES
# of	Max. Occupancy	IRES [ ]	SGC [ ]	Permit Fee.	\$ 72,34
Stories:	Load:	Fire Sprinklers Req.? Yes	[ ] No [ ]	Plan Check Fee:	\$ 36.17
SQUARE FOOTAGE:	1st FLOOR SQ. FT.	2nd FLOOR SQ. FT	BASEMENT SQ. FT.	Special Fees:	
GARAGE SQ. FT.	OTHER - SQ. FT.	SOUARE FOOT TOTAL:	INAA	Mechanical Fees:	
			1000	Stormwater Fees	25,00
CONDITIONS:				TOTAL:	\$ 133,5
				VALUATION OF WO	\$ 8640,00
				Parcel # RP56	10201049020
				Zone District:	metal
NULL AND VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH	ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE	ED WITHIN 180 DAYS, OR IF	Floodplain Zone:	Danel 300
CONSTRUCTION OR WO	RK IS SUSPENDED OR AB ENCED UNLESS PRIOR A	ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF PROVAL OF BUILDING DE	OF 180 DAYS AT ANY TIME	Development Permit #	n/a
	AS WORK IS CONTINUED.	NED THIS APPLICATION ANI	D KNOW THE CAME TO BE	AGENCY:	APPROVALS BY:/DATE:
TRUE AND CORRECT. A WILL BE COMPLIED WITH PRESUME TO GIVE AUT	LL PROVISIONS OF LAWS WHETHER SPECIFIED HEF HORITY TO VIOLATE OR (	AND ORDINANCES GOVERN REIN OR NOT. THE GRANTIN CANCEL THE PROVISIONS (	NING THIS TYPE OF WORK IG OF A PERMIT DOES NOT OF ANY OTHER STATE OR	Bonner Co. Planning	3/28/95 8
LOCAL LAW REGULATING	CONSTRUCTION OR THE F	PERFORMANCES OF CONSTR	RUCTION. S	Permit # 10 pluser	7 (2-17-95
FRANK A	INSCOTT		mar 15 93	Roads/DOT	Dalelenn
Name of Owner or Authorize			(Date)	Div. of Elvin	LIED "
Stark Ken	eett			Dept. of Laws	UEU
Signature of Owner or Author	rized Agenit	A Committee of the Comm	(Date)	Fire District	5313
Application Accepted 5	By: / Date 3/25/95	Approved to Issue By: / Data		Other (Specify)	0/95/4

## PLOT PLAN - COUNTY, IDAHO

OWNER	BUILDING PERMIT #
Draw a map of the site, providing the following information in the space below:	
<ul> <li>The boundary lines of the site, including dimensions</li> <li>An arrow indicating direction north.</li> <li>All roads - public and private - that provide access to the site</li> <li>All bodies of water</li> <li>Proposed structure and its dimensions. All existing structures.</li> <li>Distance from all property lines and any bodies of water to architectural properties of parking spaces, accesses and driveways as required by zoning ordinance or</li> <li>All easements of record (roads, utilities, Army Corps of Engineers, etc.).</li> </ul>	ojections of structures. special conditions.
100FT 1PROP LINE	
LINL	
PROP D PROP 2820  LINE LINE	
LINE 700F D WINE	
BOFT BNEW BOYDE 650FT	
ň	<del>, &gt;</del>
WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL CONFORM TO THE DIMENSIONS AND USES SHOWN ABOVE BTAINING APPROVAL. 17 WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATION AND/OR REPAIR WILL	CONFORM TO THE LOCAL PLANNING AND ZONING AND
FRANK WAS COTT  ame of Owner(s) of Site and Structure (Please print)	PERMIT.
gnature of Owner(s) of Site and Structure (Please print)  gnature of Owner(s) or Authorized Representative	ma_15 95 (Date)

#### 255375

#### CORRECTION TO WARRANTY EED

WHEREAS, by Warranty Deed & sted March 11, 1981, and recorded on March 12, 1981 in records of Bonner County, Idaho as Instrument No. 239624, NORMA F. LINSCOTT, a married man dealing with his sole and seps ate property, as Grantor, did convey and transfer unto FRANK E. LINSCOTT and CARCL LINSCOTT, husband and wife, of Route 1, Box 324, Sagle, Idaho, as Grantees, certain property in Bonner County, Idaho, and

WHEREAS, through error and mistake the description of the real property set forth in said Warranty Deed was erroneous and not the true description of the property which the Grantor wished to convey to Grantees, and

WHEREAS, the parties wish to correct said Warranty Decd to show such true description and correctly describe the property conveyed to Grantees, Now Therefore

The description set forth in said Warranty Deed is hereby corrected and changed to read as follows:

> The Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter, the Southeast Quarter of Northwest Quarter, and the Northeast Quarter of Southwest Quarter, all in Section 10, Township 56 North, Range 2 West, Boise Meridian, Bonner County, Idaho.

The remainder of said Warranty Deed as recorded shall remain unchanged and as written.

SIGNED this 7th day of

STATE OF IDAHO, ) :ss.
County of Bonner, )

On this 7th day of May , 1982, before me, t's undersigned, a Notary Public for said State, personally appeared NORMAN F. LINSCOTT, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and date last above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho, residing at Sandpoint therein.

STATE OF IDAHO, ) :ss County of Bonner, )

On this 7th day of May , 1982, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said State, personally On May 20, 1982 appeared FRANK E. LINSCOTT and CAROL LINSCOTT, known to me to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the above and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that they executed the same

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and date last above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho, residing at Sandpoint therein.

#### кот амр виндрим раберам — ареа сомритатіом

1							
	Ħ				0		
	3				8	*	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a				٧		condit dissense, seguines 1 concessorities

138-252

CEES MIAID SEED

139121

For value received, the undersigned, Land K. Linscott, a single woman, does hereby convey, release, remise and forever quit plain unto Frank Linscott, a single man, all of her right, title, plain and interest in and to the following described premises, to-wit:

The North one-half of the Northwest one-quarter (N 1/2 NW 1/4) Section 10, Township 56 North Range 2 West of the Boise Meridian, Bonner County, Edaho.

together with their appurtanances.

And the said Grantor does hereby covenant that said premises are free from all incumbrances.

Dated this 3th day of March, 1972.

Lana K. Linscott

STATE OF IDAHO

55

unty of Bonner)

on this 724 day of March, 1972, before me, the undered Notary Public in and for said state and county, personally red Lana K. Linscott, known to me to be the person whose

NAME: Sur	scott		3.P.# 9	<u> </u>	0114
SITE INSPECTION	DATE	INSPECTO	)R	CORREC	CTION
EROSION CONTROL	` / /			(	)
FOOTING INSP.	3 ,30 ,93	3	M	(	)
FOUNDATION INSP.				(	)
SLAB INSP.				(	)
ROOF SHEATHING				. (	)
GAS PIPING INSP.				(	)
MECHANICAL INSP.		,		(	)
FRAMING INSP.				(	)
CHIMNEY INSP.	/ /			(	)
INSULATION INSP.	/ /		,	(	)
SHEETROCK INSP.	/ /			(	)
STORMWATER INSP.	/ /			(	)
FINAL INSP.	/ /			(	)
	CO	MENTS			
		, ,			
LECTRICAL SIGN-OF ANUFACTURED HOME		PERMANENT (	) TEMPO	RARY	( )

BUILDING PER	RMIT APPLIC	BON	NER COUNTY	(A.)	PHONE 208-265-1456
Section / O	DN: Township <b>56 N</b> , Rar	nge 2W SITE ACR	EAGE: 22ACE	BUILDING PERMIT # 95-1	847 (e)
OWNER	sion Name, Block # & Lot #)			ENERGIZING PERMIT # 08	0-95
	LINSCOTT		X61.	MECHANICAL PERMIT # 1 A	
	y 95 SAGI			ER ID 4	48 1351
				ORT WA 509	14470626
CLASS OF WORK (C	Check one): New [	Addition [ ]	Remodel [ ]	Change of Use [ ]	Mobile [ ]
POLE DLO	6		wwp		Year
Type of Heating:		-	Utility Company		Make:
Describe Use: STOR.	AGE 3	0X36			Size
Directions to Site:	Wy 95 5	- 4 MI	SOUTH	OF	fdaho Insignia #
SANDPOIN	IT ON	4my 95	TURN	1816HT 65	OFT
Type of Const.: W	Occup. Group:	Division: 2	# of Units	Parmit Fae.	EES 72,34
Stories:	Load	Fire Sprinklers Req.? Yes	1 1 No 1 1	Plan Check Fee	\$ 36,17
SQUARE FOOTAGE:	1st FLOOR SQ. FT.	2nd FLOOR SQ. FT.	BASEMENT SQ. FT.	Special Fees:	
GARAGE SQ. FT.	OTHER - SQ. FT.	SQUARE FOOT TOTAL	1080	Mechanical Fees: Stormwater Fees:	25 00
CONDITIONS:			1000	TOTAL:	\$ 133 51
		14.		VALUATION OF WORK	3,640,00
				Parcel #: RP56no	awiotaoaa
				Zone District:	to Comucia)
NULL AND VOID IF WORK CONSTRUCTION OR WO AFTER WORK IS COMM	RMITS ARE REQUIRED FOR K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH- BIRK IS SUSPENDED OR AB- BENCED UNLESS PRIOR AI G AS WORK IS CONTINUED.	ORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE ANDONED FOR A PERIOD (	ED WITHIN 180 DAYS, OR IF OF 180 DAYS AT ANY TIME	Development Permit # 6	panel 300
TRUE AND CORRECT. // WILL BE COMPLIED WITH PRESUME TO GIVE AUT	T I HAVE READ AND EXAMI ALL PROVISIONS OF LAWS I WHETHER SPECIFIED HER HORITY TO VIOLATE OR G CONSTRUCTION OR THE P	AND ORDINANCES GOVER REIN OR NOT. THE GRANTIN CANCEL THE PROVISIONS	NING THIS TYPE OF WORK IG OF A PERMIT DOES NOT OF ANY OTHER STATE OF	AGENCY: Bonner Co. Planning  2 Glas Sewage Disposal	BY: / DATE:
T Physic	1.1			Roads/DOT	13-17-43
Name of Owner or Authoriz	AINS COTT ed Agent		(Date)	Div. of Environ.	weller
Signature of Owner Auth	inseall orized Agent	me	1595 (Date)	Dept. of Lands	UEU
Application Accepted	Plans Checked   By: / Days 3678/95	Approved to Issue By: / Date:	7	Fire District 75	30/95/
2/1/90 4	Hayne	auri		Other (Specify)	U

# BUIL ERMIT APPLICATION . BONNER Y, IDAHO - PLOT PLAN -

OWNER	BUILDING PERMIT#
	95-0117
Draw a map of the site, providing the following information in the space below:  • The boundary lines of the site, including dimensions  • An arrow indicating direction north.  • All roads - public and private - that provide access to the site  • All bodies of water  • Proposed structure and its dimensions. All existing structures.  • Distance from all property lines and any bodies of water to architectural projections of s  • Parking spaces, accesses and driveways as required by zoning ordinance or special cond  • All easements of record (roads, utilities, Army Corps of Engineers, etc.).	tructures. litions.
+ PROP LINC 700FT	
18 FT ORDPLINE	
PROP I PROPLINE 2820	
1 NEW 20 × 26	
Huy 95	
I/ WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION WILL CONFORM TO THE DIMENSIONS AND USES SHOWN ABOVE AND THAT NO OBTAINING APPROVAL. I/ WE CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATION AND/OR REPAIR WILL CONFORM TO HEALTH DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS THAT WILL BE IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF THE GRANTING OF THE BUILDING PERMIT.	CHANGES WILL BE MADE WITHOUT FIRST THE LOCAL PLANNING AND ZONING AND
Name of Owner(s) of Site and Structure (Please print)  Stand January  7.	n_ 15 95 (Date)
Signature of Owner(s) or Authorized Representative	(Date)

#### 255375

#### CORRECTION TO WARRANTY EED

WHEREAS, by Warranty Deed ( ited March 11, 1981, and recorded on March 12, 1981 in records of Bonner County, Idaho as Instrument No. 239624, NORMA F. LINSCOTT, a married man dealing with his sole and sept ate property, as Grantor, did convey and transfer unto FRANK E. LINSCOTT and CAROL LINSCOTT, husband and wife, of Route 1, Box 324, Sagle, Idaho, as Grantees, certain property in Bonner County, Idaho, and

WHEREAS, through error and mistake the description of the real property set forth in said Warranty Deed was erroneous and not the true description of the property which the Grantor wished to convey to Grantees, and

WHEREAS, the parties wish to correct said Warranty Decd to show such true description and correctly describe the property conveyed to Grantees, Now Therefore

The description set forth in said Warranty Deed is hereby corrected and changed to read as follows:

> The Southwest Quarter of Northwest Quarter, the Southeast Quarter of Northwest Quarter, and the Northeast Quarter of Southwest Quarter, all in Section 10, Township 56 North, Range 2 West, Boise Meridian, Bonner County, 1daho.

The remainder of said Warranty Deed as recorded shall remain unchanged and as written.

SIGNED this 7th day of May , 1982.

Troman Si

Grantees

Bank Bust Hay French Sich J

26

STATE OF IDAHO, ) :SS.
County of Bonner, )

On this <u>7th</u> day of <u>May</u>, 1982, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said State, personally appeared NORMAN F. LINSCOTT, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and date last above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho, residing at Sandpoint therein.

STATE OF IDAHO, ) :88
County of Bonner, )

On this 7th day of May , 1982, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said State, personally on May 20, 1982 appeared FRANK E. LINSCOTT and/CAROL LINSCOTT, known to me to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the above and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that they executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand and seal the day and date last above written.

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho, residing at Sandpoint therein.

#### LOT AND BUILDING DIAGRAM — AREA COMPUTATION

T	П						
	=	7			Э		
	3				8		
	a				٧		

138-252

CHEC MIAID THUD

196454

3-8-72

For value received, the undersigned, Land K. Linscott, a single woman, does hereby convey, release, remise and forever quit plain unto Frank Linscott, a single man, all of her right, title, claim and interest in and to the following described premises, to-wit:

The North one-half of the Northwest one-quarter (N 1/2 NW 1/4) Section 10, Township 56 North Range 2 West of the Boise Meridian, Sonner County, Edaho.

together with their appurtenances.

And the said Grantor does hereby covenant that said premises are free from all incumbrances.

Dated this 3th day of March, 1972.

Tana K. Linscott

STATE OF IDAHO

SS.

(unty of Bonner)

On this 724 day of March, 1972, before me, the undered Notary Public in and for said state and county, personally red Lana K. Linscott, known to me to be the person whose

NAME: Zins	cost	3.P.	95 011
NAME: SITE INSPECTION EROSION CONTROL FOOTING INSP. FOUNDATION INSP. SLAB INSP. ROOF SHEATHING GAS PIPING INSP. MECHANICAL INSP. FRAMING INSP. CHIMNEY INSP. INSULATION INSP. SHEETROCK INSP.	3 PATE 195 3 130 195 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JINSPECTOR SA	CORRECTION ( )
SHEETROCK INSP. STORMWATER INSP.			( )
FINAL INSP.	/_/	MENTS	( )
CLECTRICAL SIGN-O		י א שמשמעמעב	ENDOSARY ( )